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FULL TIME "1X2" FULL TIME FT DRAW FULL TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE NO BET
U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5 U 3.5 O 3.5

GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

FT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME - FULL TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 "1" "2" GG NG 0-1 2-3 4-5 6+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-20-1 2+ 0-2 3+ 0-3 4+

4063 CONCC 06:30 LOS ANGELES GALAXY SPORTING SAN MIGU..1.09 7.48 14.29 1.02 1.06 6.20 - - - - 2.61 1.36 1.68 1.91 2.30 1.46 - - - - 1.40 4.30 21.00 11.00 31.00 25.00 23.00 34.00 176.0

1345 CLF 08:50 COASTAL SPIRIT FC NOMADS UNITED AFC1.67 4.11 3.60 1.25 1.21 2.00 1.33 2.72 - - 3.52 1.20 2.15 1.53 1.24 3.17 - - - - 2.24 4.90 14.00 7.90 12.00 13.00 5.30 8.50 21.00

1671 09:00 BAHIR DAR KE..(WOM) ETHIO ELECTR..(WOM)9.65 5.42 1.20 3.84 1.12 1.05 - - - - 1.99 1.62 - - 2.29 1.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4206 11:30 THITSAR ARMAN FC AYEYAWADY UNITED2.37 3.33 2.51 1.45 1.29 1.50 1.75 1.82 3.37 1.21 1.88 1.70 1.34 2.69 1.57 2.06 - - - - 3.53 5.40 23.00 4.90 12.00 12.00 3.67 5.50 23.00

4446 12:00 SOFAPAKA FC KENYA POLICE3.74 2.94 1.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4439 12:30 CLUB OLIMPIA ASUN.. CLUB LIBERTAD (RESE..2.25 3.22 2.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4440 12:30 SPORTIVO TRINIDEN.. SPORTIVO LUQUENO ..1.83 3.45 3.52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4922 12:30 SPORTIVO AMELIAN.. CLUB CERRO PORTEN..2.44 3.40 2.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4445 13:00 BIDCO UNITED FC MARA SUGAR FC2.81 2.86 2.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4447 13:00 ULINZI STARS FC KAKAMEGA НOMEBO..3.67 3.06 1.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4904 13:00 APS BOMET FC KARIOBANGI SHARK..2.42 2.88 2.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4124 14:00 ADAMA CITY FC SHEGER KETEMA2.63 2.67 2.73 1.40 1.41 1.42 1.76 1.81 1.90 1.68 - - - - 2.37 1.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4178 14:00 DIREDAWA CITY WOLAITA DICHA3.38 2.88 2.10 1.63 1.36 1.28 2.28 1.47 2.06 1.57 - - - - 2.29 1.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4217 14:30 GEYLANG INTERNATI.. YOUNG LIONS FC1.30 5.36 6.15 1.10 1.12 2.78 1.11 4.53 - - 3.23 1.23 1.99 1.62 1.43 2.37 - - - - 1.73 4.33 14.00 9.10 15.00 17.00 9.80 14.00 41.00

4678 15:00 KENYA COMMERCIAL.. AFC LEOPARDS2.98 2.90 2.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4052 15:30 BORNEO FC SAMARI.. AREMA FC1.67 3.67 4.01 1.21 1.25 2.04 1.28 2.95 - - 1.97 1.63 1.38 2.54 1.61 2.00 - - - - 2.41 4.30 19.00 5.50 13.00 13.00 5.90 8.00 34.00

4065 15:30 PERSITA TANGERANG DEWA UNITED FC2.72 3.01 2.38 1.50 1.34 1.40 1.90 1.68 3.04 1.26 1.74 1.83 1.26 3.04 1.62 1.99 - - - - 3.90 5.70 26.00 4.60 12.00 12.00 3.40 5.20 25.00

4066 15:30 PERSIB BANDUNG MADURA UNITED1.21 4.96 10.66 1.04 1.14 3.90 - - - - 1.97 1.63 1.38 2.54 2.12 1.54 - - - - 1.70 3.75 23.00 6.80 19.00 21.00 15.00 17.00 81.00

1672 CLF 16:00 STABAEK FOTBALL SANDEFJORD FOTBA..2.96 4.11 1.85 1.80 1.21 1.34 2.28 1.47 - - 2.54 1.38 1.65 1.95 1.40 2.46 - - - - 4.60 7.20 23.00 6.30 12.00 12.00 2.61 4.80 17.00

4184 16:00 FC GOA HYDERABAD FC1.52 3.15 6.89 1.10 1.30 2.27 - - 3.04 1.26 1.75 1.82 1.27 3.00 1.78 1.80 - - - - 2.10 3.92 23.00 5.20 15.00 15.00 8.40 10.00 51.00

11298 17:30 CSA STEAUA BUCURE.. CSM SLATINA1.80 3.45 3.65 1.25 1.27 1.87 1.36 2.61 3.00 1.27 1.72 1.85 1.26 3.04 1.77 1.80 - - - - 2.65 4.30 21.00 4.80 13.00 13.00 5.50 7.40 36.00

4903 19:30 SHABAB AL AHLI DU.. AL WASL FC U232.09 3.65 2.72 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4920 19:30 AJMAN CLUB U23 AL WAHDA ABU DHA..1.80 4.10 3.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13203 EUR 19:45 FK CRVENA ZVEZDA LOSC LILLE2.71 3.28 2.53 1.49 1.32 1.43 1.84 1.73 3.25 1.23 1.82 1.75 1.31 2.82 1.58 2.05 - - - - 3.81 5.50 25.00 4.80 12.00 12.00 3.52 5.20 25.00

13206 EUR 19:45 FERENCVAROSI TC PFC LUDOGORETS RA..1.59 4.01 5.18 1.16 1.24 2.30 1.20 3.45 3.45 1.20 1.94 1.65 1.35 2.66 1.70 1.88 - - - - 2.18 4.50 21.00 5.60 13.00 15.00 7.30 9.20 41.00

13208 19:45 HNK RIJEKA OMONIA NICOSIA2.03 3.09 3.29 1.29 1.32 1.67 1.47 2.28 2.91 1.29 1.69 1.89 1.24 3.18 1.71 1.87 - - - - 2.89 4.70 25.00 4.60 12.00 13.00 4.80 6.60 31.00

13210 EUR 19:45 VFB STUTTGART CELTIC FC1.36 5.27 6.92 1.10 1.15 3.09 1.12 4.47 4.79 1.10 2.57 1.37 1.65 1.94 1.57 2.06 - - - - 1.81 4.10 17.00 7.50 15.00 17.00 9.70 13.00 46.00

13211 EUR 19:45 FC VIKTORIA PLZEN PANATHINAIKOS2.01 3.23 3.81 1.26 1.33 1.77 1.40 2.48 2.67 1.34 1.59 2.03 1.20 3.45 1.82 1.75 - - - - 2.82 4.50 25.00 4.40 13.00 13.00 5.20 6.80 36.00

13213 19:45 NK CELJE KF DRITA GJILAN1.23 5.19 8.70 1.06 1.13 3.56 1.06 5.57 4.21 1.13 2.28 1.47 1.52 2.16 1.87 1.71 - - - - 1.65 3.91 19.00 7.70 19.00 19.00 14.00 17.00 71.00

13236 19:45 SAMSUNSPOR KF SHKENDIJA1.24 4.83 9.51 1.05 1.15 3.73 1.05 5.81 3.60 1.19 1.99 1.62 1.39 2.51 2.08 1.57 - - - - 1.70 3.70 23.00 6.80 19.00 21.00 15.00 17.00 81.00

13237 19:45 FIORENTINA JAGIELLONIA BIALYS..1.48 4.05 5.12 1.16 1.21 2.48 1.18 3.70 3.60 1.19 2.00 1.61 1.39 2.51 1.73 1.85 - - - - 2.09 3.95 19.00 5.80 14.00 15.00 8.00 10.00 46.00

4129 OMA 20:00 DHOFAR SCSC OMAN CLUB3.27 2.71 2.25 1.55 1.40 1.30 2.15 1.53 2.42 1.41 1.49 2.24 - - 1.85 1.72 - - - - 4.70 5.90 34.00 3.98 13.00 13.00 3.25 4.70 29.00

4137 20:00 MASFUT SCC AL THAID3.66 3.45 1.80 1.87 1.27 1.25 2.61 1.36 - - 1.88 1.70 1.34 2.69 1.63 1.97 - - - - 5.40 7.40 31.00 5.10 13.00 13.00 2.59 4.40 21.00

4138 20:00 AL UROOBA UAE AL ITTIFAQ1.38 4.45 5.79 1.12 1.18 2.75 - - - - 2.28 1.47 1.53 2.15 1.65 1.95 - - - - 1.87 4.00 19.00 6.80 15.00 17.00 9.60 12.00 46.00

4140 20:00 UNITED AL DAHRA FC1.22 5.36 8.87 1.06 1.13 3.68 - - - - 2.32 1.45 1.53 2.15 1.90 1.68 - - - - 1.64 3.80 21.00 7.80 19.00 21.00 15.00 17.00 76.00

4141 20:00 AL ARABI UMM AL Q.. AL-HAMRIYAH2.29 3.51 2.51 1.45 1.27 1.53 1.71 1.86 - - 1.99 1.62 1.38 2.54 1.53 2.13 - - - - 3.29 5.30 23.00 5.20 12.00 12.00 3.83 5.70 23.00

4156 20:00 EMIRATES CLUB RAK AL JAZIRA AL HAMRA1.68 3.63 3.99 1.22 1.25 2.02 1.29 2.90 - - 2.17 1.52 1.47 2.28 1.52 2.17 - - - - 2.31 4.40 19.00 5.90 13.00 13.00 6.00 8.30 31.00

4157 20:00 DIBBA AL-HISN SC AL FUJAIRAH SC1.91 2.98 3.83 1.23 1.34 1.77 1.36 2.61 3.17 1.24 1.81 1.76 1.30 2.86 1.59 2.03 - - - - 2.60 4.60 23.00 5.00 12.00 14.00 5.40 7.00 31.00

4201 QAT 20:30 AL GHARAFA SC AL RAYYAN3.53 4.18 1.67 2.00 1.20 1.26 2.69 1.34 - - 2.57 1.37 1.67 1.92 1.40 2.46 - - - - 5.40 8.00 26.00 6.50 13.00 12.00 2.38 4.60 17.00

4203 QAT 20:30 AL DUHAIL SC AL SADD SC DOHA3.19 3.91 1.81 1.84 1.22 1.30 2.40 1.42 - - 2.42 1.41 1.59 2.03 1.42 2.40 - - - - 4.70 7.20 25.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 2.63 4.75 17.00

4056 SAR 21:00 AL FATEH SC DAMAC FC1.72 3.61 3.84 1.22 1.25 1.97 1.32 2.77 3.52 1.20 1.96 1.64 1.37 2.57 1.61 2.00 - - - - 2.47 4.33 19.00 5.30 13.00 13.00 5.70 7.70 31.00

4057 SAR 21:00 AL RIYADH SC AL AHLI JEDDAH7.50 5.21 1.26 3.33 1.13 1.08 5.11 1.08 3.90 1.16 2.12 1.54 1.44 2.34 1.96 1.64 - - - - 13.00 15.00 76.00 6.80 19.00 19.00 1.72 3.84 21.00

4304 21:00 IA AKRANES VALUR REYKJAVIK FC2.45 4.01 2.17 1.59 1.22 1.47 1.88 1.70 - - 2.65 1.35 1.72 1.85 1.35 2.65 - - - - 3.60 6.20 19.00 6.30 12.00 12.00 3.13 5.50 17.00
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FULL TIME "1X2" FULL TIME FT DRAW FULL TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE NO BET
U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5 U 3.5 O 3.5

GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

FT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME - FULL TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 "1" "2" GG NG 0-1 2-3 4-5 6+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-20-1 2+ 0-2 3+ 0-3 4+

10905 21:30 TERSANA SC PROXY SC2.48 2.52 3.11 1.32 1.45 1.46 1.61 2.00 1.99 1.62 - - - - 2.19 1.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10908 21:30 ABU QIR SEMAD FC FC MASAR2.14 2.68 3.58 1.26 1.41 1.60 1.44 2.34 2.10 1.55 - - - - 2.15 1.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10909 21:30 EL MANSOURA MALEYET KFAR EL ZA..2.26 2.50 3.60 1.26 1.46 1.54 1.47 2.28 1.82 1.75 - - - - 2.46 1.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 21:30 TANTA FC EL QANAH FC4.00 2.66 2.03 1.67 1.41 1.22 - - 2.05 1.58 - - - - 2.24 1.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10911 21:30 EL ENTAG EL HARBY .. EL SEKA EL HADID3.26 2.48 2.44 1.48 1.46 1.30 2.06 1.57 2.00 1.61 - - - - 2.13 1.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4168 22:00 NOVA IGUACU FC AA PORTUGUESA RJ2.64 2.62 2.79 1.38 1.42 1.41 1.74 1.83 2.15 1.53 1.37 2.57 1.10 4.70 2.03 1.59 - - - - 3.91 5.00 34.00 3.59 14.00 14.00 4.20 5.30 36.00

4169 22:00 SAMPAIO CORREA FE.. MARICA FC RJ2.11 2.99 3.22 1.30 1.34 1.62 1.49 2.24 2.65 1.35 1.57 2.06 1.20 3.52 1.81 1.76 - - - - 3.04 4.60 26.00 4.30 13.00 9.70 4.80 6.30 34.00

4303 22:00 IR REYKJAVIK UMF GRINDAVIK1.49 4.46 4.46 1.18 1.18 2.35 1.21 3.37 - - 3.17 1.24 1.96 1.64 1.33 2.72 - - - - 2.00 4.60 15.00 7.90 13.00 14.00 6.80 10.00 26.00

13204 EUR 22:00 NOTTINGHAM FOREST FENERBAHCE1.53 4.30 5.37 1.15 1.21 2.36 1.19 3.60 3.70 1.18 2.02 1.60 1.40 2.48 1.70 1.88 - - - - 2.13 4.00 19.00 5.90 14.00 14.00 7.40 10.00 41.00

13205 EUR 22:00 KRC GENK GNK DINAMO ZAGREB2.11 3.56 3.16 1.34 1.28 1.67 1.51 2.18 3.53 1.20 1.98 1.63 1.38 2.54 1.54 2.13 - - - - 2.91 4.90 21.00 5.20 12.00 12.00 4.40 6.40 26.00

13207 EUR 22:00 BOLOGNA SK BRANN1.44 4.49 6.62 1.12 1.20 2.61 1.13 4.21 3.31 1.22 1.87 1.71 1.33 2.71 1.91 1.68 - - - - 1.98 3.69 21.00 5.80 15.00 17.00 10.00 11.00 56.00

13212 EUR 22:00 RC CELTA DE VIGO PAOK FC1.64 3.78 5.09 1.16 1.25 2.20 1.22 3.31 3.01 1.27 - - 1.25 3.10 1.83 1.74 - - - - 2.27 4.10 21.00 5.10 14.00 14.00 7.00 9.10 46.00

13214 22:00 FC LAUSANNE SPORT SK SIGMA OLOMOUC2.01 3.12 3.31 1.29 1.32 1.72 1.45 2.32 2.95 1.28 1.72 1.86 1.25 3.13 1.70 1.88 - - - - 2.86 4.60 23.00 4.70 12.00 13.00 4.90 6.60 31.00

13228 22:00 KKS LECH POZNAN KUPS KUOPIO1.17 5.70 10.88 1.04 1.11 4.50 1.04 6.37 4.79 1.10 2.54 1.38 1.65 1.95 1.87 1.71 - - - - 1.53 4.00 19.00 9.10 21.00 23.00 17.00 21.00 81.00

13235 22:00 AZ ALKMAAR FC NOAH1.26 5.01 8.07 1.07 1.14 3.39 1.07 5.36 4.09 1.14 2.22 1.49 1.49 2.24 1.89 1.69 - - - - 1.77 3.89 19.00 7.50 19.00 19.00 13.00 17.00 71.00

13307 22:00 CRYSTAL PALACE HSK ZRINJSKI MOST..1.08 7.46 16.03 1.01 1.06 7.10 - - 4.63 1.11 2.51 1.39 1.64 1.96 2.42 1.41 - - - - 1.39 3.89 23.00 11.00 31.00 29.00 29.00 34.00 176.0

4193 22:15 CA SARMIENTO CA UNION DE SANTA..3.22 2.69 2.28 1.54 1.41 1.32 2.12 1.54 2.16 1.52 1.38 2.55 1.11 4.59 2.07 1.57 - - - - 4.90 5.80 41.00 3.61 14.00 14.00 3.41 4.60 34.00

4198 22:15 RACING CLUB AVELL.. INDEPENDIENTE RIV..1.76 2.81 5.05 1.16 1.37 1.89 1.24 3.22 2.52 1.38 1.52 2.16 1.16 3.84 1.90 1.69 - - - - 2.52 4.10 26.00 4.30 14.00 15.00 6.60 7.80 46.00

4300 23:00 DIRIANGEN FC RANCHO SANTANA FC1.07 8.66 13.77 1.02 1.04 7.10 - - - - - - 1.87 1.71 2.22 1.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4422 GUAT 23:00 FC DEPORTIVO MIXCO CD MICTLAN1.56 3.40 5.42 1.14 1.27 2.24 - - 2.65 1.35 1.57 2.06 - - 2.08 1.56 - - - - 2.19 3.76 26.00 4.60 15.00 17.00 8.90 10.00 61.00

13749 ALG1 23:00 CS CONSTANTINE CR BELOUIZDAD2.20 2.76 3.29 1.28 1.39 1.57 1.51 2.19 2.28 1.47 1.42 2.40 1.12 4.38 2.00 1.61 - - - - 3.21 4.60 31.00 3.79 13.00 14.00 4.90 6.20 41.00

13750 ALG1 23:00 MC ALGER JS KABYLIE1.72 2.94 5.06 1.14 1.34 1.97 1.23 3.23 2.22 1.49 1.39 2.48 1.11 4.53 2.24 1.49 - - - - 2.56 3.90 29.00 3.88 15.00 15.00 7.20 8.30 61.00

4114 PAR 23:30 CLUB RUBIO NU SPORTIVO SAN LORE..2.35 2.74 3.04 1.33 1.39 1.51 1.59 2.03 2.69 1.34 1.58 2.05 1.20 3.52 1.72 1.85 - - - - 3.34 5.00 29.00 4.20 12.00 13.00 4.30 5.70 29.00

4048 00:00 CLUB BOCA JUNIORS .. CD BARRANQUILLA FC1.77 3.49 3.74 1.24 1.27 1.91 1.34 2.69 2.69 1.34 1.59 2.03 - - 1.96 1.64 - - - - 2.56 4.20 25.00 4.40 13.00 14.00 6.20 7.60 41.00

4058 00:00 SANTOS SP CR VASCO DA GAMA1.88 3.26 3.56 1.25 1.30 1.81 1.38 2.52 2.92 1.29 1.71 1.87 1.26 3.08 1.72 1.85 - - - - 2.76 4.50 23.00 4.70 13.00 13.00 5.00 7.00 34.00

13932 CPLQ 00:00 CLUB GUARANI ASU.. CA JUVENTUD DE LA..1.66 3.26 4.78 1.16 1.29 2.08 1.23 3.28 2.61 1.36 1.55 2.11 1.18 3.66 2.00 1.62 - - - - 2.38 4.10 26.00 4.40 14.00 15.00 7.00 8.60 51.00

4127 00:30 CARLOS RENAUX SC CN MARCILIO DIAS3.61 2.61 2.17 1.59 1.42 1.26 2.34 1.44 2.19 1.51 1.39 2.51 - - 2.00 1.61 - - - - 5.30 6.30 41.00 3.68 14.00 14.00 3.14 4.40 31.00

4197 00:30 CA RIVER PLATE BA CA BANFIELD1.45 3.68 6.37 1.10 1.24 2.47 1.14 4.18 2.69 1.34 1.59 2.04 1.20 3.48 2.20 1.50 - - - - 2.05 3.66 26.00 4.80 17.00 17.00 10.00 12.00 71.00

10695 00:30 AA ESTUDIANTES CA HURACAN3.61 2.63 2.16 1.60 1.42 1.25 2.30 1.46 1.87 1.71 1.26 3.08 1.06 5.62 2.43 1.41 - - - - 5.60 6.50 56.00 3.23 15.00 15.00 3.25 4.40 41.00

4049 BRC 01:00 CEARA SC EC PRIMAVERA1.57 3.42 5.25 1.14 1.27 2.22 1.19 3.59 2.72 1.33 1.60 2.02 1.20 3.45 2.02 1.60 - - - - 2.18 3.87 26.00 4.70 15.00 17.00 8.60 9.80 56.00

4081 URU 01:00 MONTEVIDEO CITY T.. DEFENSOR SPORTING..2.03 3.14 3.24 1.30 1.32 1.69 1.47 2.28 2.76 1.32 1.63 1.98 1.22 3.35 1.80 1.77 - - - - 2.98 4.50 25.00 4.40 13.00 13.00 4.90 6.50 34.00

4170 01:00 TREM DESPORTIVO C.. INDEPENDENTE EC2.67 3.21 2.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4176 HON 01:15 LOBOS UPNFM CD PLATENSE PUERT..2.34 3.02 2.76 1.39 1.34 1.51 1.66 1.94 3.17 1.24 1.79 1.79 1.29 2.90 1.59 2.03 - - - - 3.32 5.20 25.00 4.75 12.00 12.00 3.96 5.70 26.00

4115 PAR 01:30 CD RECOLETA NACIONAL ASUNCION3.34 3.00 2.05 1.66 1.34 1.29 2.29 1.46 2.57 1.37 1.54 2.12 1.18 3.70 1.85 1.72 - - - - 4.90 6.40 36.00 4.20 13.00 13.00 3.02 4.50 26.00

4089 CONCC 02:00 PHILADELPHIA UNION DEFENCE FORCE FC1.05 8.68 17.90 1.01 1.04 7.80 - - - - 3.35 1.22 2.03 1.60 2.16 1.52 - - - - 1.33 4.30 23.00 14.00 34.00 34.00 36.00 41.00 176.0

10914 BRC 02:00 CE OPERARIO VARZE.. PORTO VELHO EC RO2.02 2.90 3.56 1.26 1.36 1.67 1.42 2.40 2.22 1.49 1.39 2.51 - - 2.15 1.53 - - - - 3.03 4.30 31.00 3.72 14.00 14.00 5.50 6.70 46.00

2175 COL 02:30 MILLONARIOS FC DEPORTIVO PEREIRA1.42 3.78 6.56 1.10 1.23 2.60 1.12 4.38 2.86 1.30 1.67 1.92 1.23 3.23 2.10 1.55 - - - - 2.01 3.69 25.00 5.10 17.00 17.00 10.00 12.00 67.00

4002 02:30 CR FLAMENGO RJ CA LANUS1.36 3.42 10.57 1.05 1.26 2.81 - - 2.72 1.33 1.61 2.00 1.20 3.45 2.19 1.51 - - - - 1.88 3.62 26.00 5.20 19.00 19.00 13.00 14.00 86.00

4202 BRC 02:30 PORTUGUESA DE DES.. AE ALTOS1.28 4.64 8.19 1.07 1.16 3.30 - - 3.45 1.20 1.90 1.68 1.35 2.65 2.13 1.53 - - - - 1.71 3.66 25.00 6.40 19.00 21.00 15.00 17.00 86.00

14043 CPLQ 02:30 DEPORTES TOLIMA DEPORTIVO TACHIRA..1.43 3.67 6.76 1.10 1.24 2.59 1.12 4.44 2.58 1.37 1.55 2.11 1.18 3.66 2.26 1.48 - - - - 2.05 3.72 26.00 4.75 17.00 17.00 10.00 11.00 71.00

4343 03:00 REAL ESTELI FC REAL MADRIZ FC1.11 7.05 12.92 1.03 1.07 5.60 - - - - - - 1.68 1.90 2.24 1.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4175 HON 03:30 CD MARATHON GENESIS HURACAN1.30 4.44 8.08 1.08 1.17 3.05 - - - - 1.96 1.64 1.37 2.57 1.99 1.62 - - - - 1.75 3.68 23.00 6.50 17.00 21.00 14.00 15.00 71.00
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HALF TIME "1X2" HT DRAW HALF TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS HALF TIME

NO BET U 0.5 O 0.5 U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5
GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

HT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME CORRECT SCORE
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

"1" "2" GG NG 0 1 2+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-20 1+ 0-1 2+ 0-2 3+

4063 CONCC 06:30 1.39 LOS ANGELES GALA.. 3.29 SPORTING SAN MIG.. 10.63 - - - - 1.80 1.78 - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 3.29 4.10 15.00 4.30 12.00 96.00 12.00 96.00 56.00

1345 CLF 08:50 2.02 COASTAL SPIRIT FC 2.79 NOMADS UNITED AF.. 3.77 - - - - 1.94 1.66 1.28 2.95 2.48 1.39 - - - 4.40 7.30 10.00 4.90 6.00 25.00 6.70 17.00 15.00

1671 09:00 - BAHIR DAR K..(WOM) - ETHIO ELECT..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4206 11:30 2.97 THITSAR ARMAN FC 2.16 AYEYAWADY UNITED 3.12 - - 2.77 1.32 1.39 2.48 - - 3.70 1.18 - - - 4.33 12.00 19.00 2.95 6.90 56.00 4.50 13.00 19.00

4446 12:00 - SOFAPAKA FC - KENYA POLICE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4439 12:30 - CLUB OLIMPIA ASU.. - CLUB LIBERTAD (RES.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4440 12:30 - SPORTIVO TRINIDEN.. - SPORTIVO LUQUEN.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4922 12:30 - SPORTIVO AMELIAN.. - CLUB CERRO PORTE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4445 13:00 - BIDCO UNITED FC - MARA SUGAR FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4447 13:00 - ULINZI STARS FC - KAKAMEGA НOMEB.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4904 13:00 - APS BOMET FC - KARIOBANGI SHARK.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4124 14:00 - ADAMA CITY FC - SHEGER KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4178 14:00 - DIREDAWA CITY - WOLAITA DICHA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4217 14:30 1.63 GEYLANG INTERNAT.. 3.00 YOUNG LIONS FC 5.76 - - - - 1.85 1.72 1.25 3.09 3.04 1.26 - - - 3.35 4.60 8.80 3.97 6.20 29.00 6.80 23.00 17.00

4678 15:00 - KENYA COMMERCIA.. - AFC LEOPARDS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4052 15:30 2.19 BORNEO FC SAMARI.. 2.29 AREMA FC 4.44 - - - - 1.44 2.34 - - 3.70 1.18 - - - 3.59 7.90 15.00 3.00 7.30 56.00 6.00 21.00 26.00

4065 15:30 3.26 PERSITA TANGERANG 2.12 DEWA UNITED FC 2.93 - - 2.65 1.35 1.37 2.57 - - 3.79 1.17 - - - 4.50 14.00 21.00 2.80 7.10 61.00 4.30 12.00 21.00

4066 15:30 1.66 PERSIB BANDUNG 2.49 MADURA UNITED 8.54 - - - - 1.45 2.32 - - 4.87 1.09 - - - 2.98 5.00 19.00 3.02 11.00 126.0 9.70 61.00 61.00

1672 CLF 16:00 3.43 STABAEK FOTBALL 2.49 SANDEFJORD FOTBA.. 2.35 - - - - 1.64 1.96 - - 2.95 1.28 - - - 5.50 15.00 17.00 3.83 6.20 34.00 4.20 8.60 13.00

4184 16:00 1.97 FC GOA 2.23 HYDERABAD FC 6.10 - - 2.61 1.36 1.35 2.65 - - 4.70 1.10 - - - 3.21 6.60 19.00 2.75 9.30 101.0 7.10 36.00 41.00

11298 17:30 2.43 CSA STEAUA BUCUR.. 2.14 CSM SLATINA 4.16 - - 2.57 1.37 1.35 2.65 - - 4.12 1.14 - - - 3.74 8.70 19.00 2.70 7.80 76.00 5.30 21.00 29.00

4903 19:30 - SHABAB AL AHLI DU.. - AL WASL FC U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4920 19:30 - AJMAN CLUB U23 - AL WAHDA ABU DH.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13203 EUR 19:45 3.12 FK CRVENA ZVEZDA 2.15 LOSC LILLE 3.00 - - 2.73 1.33 1.38 2.52 1.08 5.19 3.66 1.18 - - - 4.50 14.00 21.00 2.95 6.70 56.00 4.30 13.00 19.00

13206 EUR 19:45 2.02 FERENCVAROSI TC 2.32 PFC LUDOGORETS R.. 5.17 - - 2.88 1.29 1.44 2.35 1.09 4.98 3.93 1.16 - - - 3.39 6.90 17.00 3.13 6.50 67.00 6.60 26.00 31.00

13208 19:45 2.56 HNK RIJEKA 2.12 OMONIA NICOSIA 3.88 - - 2.65 1.35 1.36 2.61 1.07 5.40 3.93 1.16 - - - 3.81 10.00 19.00 2.85 7.20 67.00 5.20 17.00 26.00

13210 EUR 19:45 1.71 VFB STUTTGART 2.70 CELTIC FC 6.06 - - 3.58 1.19 1.66 1.93 1.18 3.66 3.41 1.21 - - - 3.45 5.70 12.00 4.00 7.40 51.00 8.10 34.00 29.00

13211 EUR 19:45 2.57 FC VIKTORIA PLZEN 2.07 PANATHINAIKOS 4.04 - - 2.48 1.39 1.31 2.79 1.05 5.88 4.30 1.13 - - - 3.69 9.70 21.00 2.65 8.00 86.00 5.30 21.00 31.00

13213 19:45 1.60 NK CELJE 2.71 KF DRITA GJILAN 7.94 - - 3.35 1.22 1.58 2.06 1.15 4.04 4.18 1.14 - - - 3.14 4.90 15.00 3.70 9.50 81.00 9.60 51.00 46.00

13236 19:45 1.65 SAMSUNSPOR 2.51 KF SHKENDIJA 8.57 - - 2.92 1.29 1.45 2.32 1.10 4.76 4.76 1.10 - - - 2.98 5.10 17.00 3.15 11.00 111.0 9.70 61.00 56.00

13237 19:45 1.95 FIORENTINA 2.35 JAGIELLONIA BIALYS.. 5.47 - - 2.88 1.29 1.44 2.35 1.10 4.76 3.93 1.16 - - - 3.34 6.70 15.00 3.10 7.90 67.00 6.90 29.00 34.00

4129 OMA 20:00 3.91 DHOFAR SCSC 1.93 OMAN CLUB 2.88 - - 2.28 1.47 - - - - 4.70 1.10 - - - 4.90 19.00 31.00 2.39 8.30 101.0 3.91 12.00 26.00

4137 20:00 4.10 MASFUT SCC 2.20 AL THAID 2.37 - - 2.81 1.31 1.41 2.42 - - 3.70 1.18 - - - 5.50 19.00 25.00 3.00 7.10 61.00 3.74 9.00 17.00

4138 20:00 1.78 AL UROOBA UAE 2.52 AL ITTIFAQ 6.16 - - - - 1.56 2.08 - - 3.70 1.18 - - - 3.31 5.90 14.00 3.45 7.70 56.00 8.00 34.00 34.00

4140 20:00 1.54 UNITED 2.77 AL DAHRA FC 9.01 - - - - 1.57 2.06 - - 4.12 1.14 - - - 3.08 5.00 15.00 3.47 9.10 81.00 10.00 56.00 51.00

4141 20:00 2.78 AL ARABI UMM AL Q.. 2.24 AL-HAMRIYAH 3.18 - - - - 1.45 2.32 - - 3.45 1.20 - - - 4.30 11.00 17.00 3.03 6.60 51.00 4.70 13.00 19.00

4156 20:00 2.12 EMIRATES CLUB RAK 2.38 AL JAZIRA AL HAMRA 4.39 - - - - 1.52 2.17 - - 3.45 1.20 - - - 3.65 7.50 14.00 3.27 6.90 51.00 6.20 21.00 23.00

4157 20:00 2.37 DIBBA AL-HISN SC 2.17 AL FUJAIRAH SC 4.20 - - 2.77 1.32 1.39 2.48 - - 3.79 1.17 - - - 3.66 8.70 17.00 2.95 7.20 61.00 5.60 21.00 26.00

4201 QAT 20:30 3.86 AL GHARAFA SC 2.51 AL RAYYAN 2.16 - - - - 1.65 1.95 - - 3.00 1.27 - - - 6.00 17.00 19.00 3.75 6.30 36.00 3.98 7.70 12.00

4203 QAT 20:30 3.59 AL DUHAIL SC 2.42 AL SADD SC DOHA 2.34 - - - - 1.58 2.05 - - 3.09 1.25 - - - 5.50 15.00 19.00 3.77 6.40 41.00 4.00 8.80 13.00

4056 SAR 21:00 2.24 AL FATEH SC 2.28 DAMAC FC 4.27 - - 2.90 1.29 1.43 2.37 1.09 4.87 3.70 1.18 - - - 3.67 8.20 15.00 3.09 7.00 56.00 5.80 21.00 25.00

4057 SAR 21:00 6.59 AL RIYADH SC 2.63 AL AHLI JEDDAH 1.70 - - 3.04 1.26 1.49 2.24 1.11 4.53 4.53 1.11 - - - 8.90 51.00 46.00 3.25 10.00 101.0 3.10 5.10 17.00

4304 21:00 2.90 IA AKRANES 2.52 VALUR REYKJAVIK FC 2.65 - - - - 1.69 1.89 - - 2.81 1.31 - - - 5.00 12.00 14.00 3.89 6.00 31.00 4.70 10.00 13.00
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HALF TIME "1X2" HT DRAW HALF TIME UNDER/OVER GOALS HALF TIME

NO BET U 0.5 O 0.5 U 1.5 O 1.5 U 2.5 O 2.5
GOAL GOAL

CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

HT TOTAL GOALS HALF TIME CORRECT SCORE
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

"1" "2" GG NG 0 1 2+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-20 1+ 0-1 2+ 0-2 3+

10905 21:30 - TERSANA SC - PROXY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10908 21:30 - ABU QIR SEMAD FC - FC MASAR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10909 21:30 - EL MANSOURA - MALEYET KFAR EL Z.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 21:30 - TANTA FC - EL QANAH FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10911 21:30 - EL ENTAG EL HARBY .. - EL SEKA EL HADID - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4168 22:00 3.40 NOVA IGUACU FC 1.83 AA PORTUGUESA RJ 3.57 - - 2.06 1.57 1.19 3.59 1.02 7.04 5.11 1.08 - - - 4.30 17.00 34.00 2.15 9.20 141.0 4.50 17.00 36.00

4169 22:00 2.71 SAMPAIO CORREA F.. 2.04 MARICA FC RJ 3.85 - - 2.42 1.41 1.29 2.90 1.05 6.03 4.25 1.13 - - - 3.83 11.00 23.00 2.55 7.80 86.00 5.00 19.00 29.00

4303 22:00 1.85 IR REYKJAVIK 2.77 UMF GRINDAVIK 4.59 - - - - 1.84 1.73 - - 2.72 1.33 - - - 3.96 6.40 10.00 4.50 6.40 31.00 7.30 21.00 19.00

13204 EUR 22:00 1.99 NOTTINGHAM FORE.. 2.38 FENERBAHCE 5.08 - - 2.97 1.28 1.47 2.28 1.10 4.69 3.77 1.17 - - - 3.45 6.80 15.00 3.20 7.60 61.00 6.60 26.00 29.00

13205 EUR 22:00 2.54 KRC GENK 2.25 GNK DINAMO ZAGR.. 3.53 - - 2.88 1.29 1.44 2.35 1.10 4.76 3.48 1.20 - - - 3.98 9.80 17.00 3.10 6.80 51.00 5.10 15.00 21.00

13207 EUR 22:00 1.88 BOLOGNA 2.29 SK BRANN 6.61 - - 2.69 1.34 1.37 2.56 1.07 5.28 4.59 1.11 - - - 3.13 6.20 19.00 2.85 9.40 101.0 7.70 41.00 46.00

13212 EUR 22:00 2.14 RC CELTA DE VIGO 2.26 PAOK FC 4.73 - - 2.61 1.36 1.36 2.61 1.07 5.40 4.44 1.12 - - - 3.41 7.10 19.00 2.83 8.90 91.00 6.20 26.00 34.00

13214 22:00 2.55 FC LAUSANNE SPORT 2.12 SK SIGMA OLOMOUC 3.91 - - 2.61 1.36 1.35 2.65 1.07 5.40 4.04 1.15 - - - 3.78 10.00 19.00 2.80 7.50 71.00 5.20 19.00 26.00

13228 22:00 1.49 KKS LECH POZNAN 2.93 KUPS KUOPIO 9.09 - - 3.48 1.20 1.65 1.95 1.17 3.77 4.30 1.13 - - - 3.13 4.50 15.00 3.85 11.00 91.00 11.00 61.00 51.00

13235 22:00 1.63 AZ ALKMAAR 2.67 FC NOAH 7.66 - - 3.13 1.25 1.51 2.17 1.13 4.30 4.44 1.12 - - - 3.10 4.90 15.00 3.40 11.00 101.0 9.20 46.00 46.00

13307 22:00 1.41 CRYSTAL PALACE 3.04 HSK ZRINJSKI MOST.. 12.36 - - 3.48 1.20 1.65 1.95 1.17 3.77 4.98 1.09 - - - 2.98 4.10 17.00 3.90 13.00 141.0 14.00 101.0 76.00

4193 22:15 3.91 CA SARMIENTO 1.85 CA UNION DE SANT.. 3.09 - - 2.10 1.55 1.20 3.52 1.02 7.04 5.07 1.08 - - - 4.90 21.00 41.00 2.20 8.80 126.0 3.94 14.00 31.00

4198 22:15 2.33 RACING CLUB AVELL.. 2.01 INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. 5.14 - - 2.37 1.43 1.27 3.00 1.05 6.07 4.70 1.10 - - - 3.41 8.70 23.00 2.50 8.80 111.0 6.20 29.00 41.00

4300 23:00 - DIRIANGEN FC - RANCHO SANTANA .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4422 GUAT 23:00 2.07 FC DEPORTIVO MIXC.. 2.08 CD MICTLAN 6.48 - - 2.42 1.41 - - - - 5.07 1.08 - - - 3.15 7.40 21.00 2.55 9.30 126.0 7.30 41.00 51.00

13749 ALG1 23:00 2.85 CS CONSTANTINE 1.92 CR BELOUIZDAD 4.01 - - 2.19 1.51 1.22 3.30 1.03 6.69 4.87 1.09 - - - 3.87 12.00 29.00 2.30 8.80 111.0 5.00 21.00 36.00

13750 ALG1 23:00 2.41 MC ALGER 1.91 JS KABYLIE 5.53 - - 2.15 1.53 1.21 3.37 1.03 6.72 5.28 1.07 - - - 3.38 9.10 29.00 2.18 10.00 151.0 6.20 36.00 51.00

4114 PAR 23:30 2.86 CLUB RUBIO NU 2.02 SPORTIVO SAN LOR.. 3.62 - - 2.42 1.41 1.29 2.90 - - 4.25 1.13 - - - 4.00 12.00 23.00 2.55 7.80 81.00 4.70 17.00 26.00

4048 00:00 2.38 CLUB BOCA JUNIOR.. 2.04 CD BARRANQUILLA .. 4.77 - - 2.46 1.40 1.30 2.86 - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 3.47 8.90 21.00 2.49 8.20 91.00 5.90 26.00 36.00

4058 00:00 2.51 SANTOS SP 2.17 CR VASCO DA GAMA 3.85 - - 2.69 1.34 1.37 2.57 1.07 5.31 3.90 1.16 - - - 3.77 9.60 19.00 2.88 7.30 67.00 5.30 19.00 26.00

13932 CPLQ 00:00 2.22 CLUB GUARANI ASU.. 2.08 CA JUVENTUD DE LA.. 5.30 - - 2.46 1.40 1.30 2.86 1.06 5.81 4.70 1.10 - - - 3.35 8.00 21.00 2.59 8.80 101.0 6.30 29.00 41.00

4127 00:30 4.34 CARLOS RENAUX SC 1.85 CN MARCILIO DIAS 2.86 - - 2.13 1.53 - - - - 5.07 1.08 - - - 5.20 23.00 41.00 2.23 9.10 126.0 3.76 12.00 29.00

4197 00:30 1.94 CA RIVER PLATE BA 2.15 CA BANFIELD 7.10 - - 2.46 1.40 1.30 2.86 1.06 5.81 5.07 1.08 - - - 3.06 6.70 21.00 2.59 10.00 126.0 7.90 46.00 56.00

10695 00:30 4.46 AA ESTUDIANTES 1.77 CA HURACAN 3.02 - - 1.94 1.66 1.16 3.90 1.01 7.45 5.55 1.06 - - - 5.40 26.00 51.00 2.01 10.00 176.0 3.79 14.00 36.00

4049 BRC 01:00 2.10 CEARA SC 2.14 EC PRIMAVERA 5.67 - - 2.48 1.39 1.31 2.81 - - 4.70 1.10 - - - 3.17 7.30 21.00 2.65 8.90 111.0 7.20 36.00 46.00

4081 URU 01:00 2.64 MONTEVIDEO CITY T.. 2.05 DEFENSOR SPORTIN.. 3.94 - - 2.51 1.39 1.32 2.77 - - 4.12 1.14 - - - 3.83 11.00 21.00 2.65 7.40 76.00 5.10 19.00 29.00

4170 01:00 - TREM DESPORTIVO .. - INDEPENDENTE EC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4176 HON 01:15 2.83 LOBOS UPNFM 2.15 CD PLATENSE PUERT.. 3.31 - - 2.72 1.33 1.39 2.51 - - 3.79 1.17 - - - 4.20 12.00 19.00 2.87 7.00 61.00 4.70 14.00 21.00

4115 PAR 01:30 3.85 CD RECOLETA 2.02 NACIONAL ASUNCIO.. 2.74 - - 2.40 1.42 1.28 2.95 - - 4.38 1.12 - - - 5.10 19.00 31.00 2.52 7.90 86.00 3.80 11.00 23.00

4089 CONCC 02:00 1.30 PHILADELPHIA UNIO.. 4.00 DEFENCE FORCE FC 9.84 - - - - 1.92 1.67 1.28 2.95 4.12 1.14 - - - 3.27 4.10 14.00 4.80 11.00 81.00 17.00 96.00 67.00

10914 BRC 02:00 2.79 CE OPERARIO VARZE.. 1.88 PORTO VELHO EC RO 4.37 - - 2.15 1.53 - - - - 5.07 1.08 - - - 3.70 12.00 29.00 2.25 9.10 126.0 5.40 25.00 41.00

2175 COL 02:30 1.94 MILLONARIOS FC 2.16 DEPORTIVO PEREIRA 7.09 - - 2.54 1.38 1.33 2.72 - - 4.87 1.09 - - - 3.05 6.60 21.00 2.68 9.50 111.0 8.00 46.00 56.00

4002 02:30 1.81 CR FLAMENGO RJ 2.22 CA LANUS 8.43 - - 2.48 1.39 1.31 2.81 - - 5.51 1.07 - - - 2.95 5.80 23.00 2.62 12.00 176.0 8.90 67.00 71.00

4202 BRC 02:30 1.61 PORTUGUESA DE DE.. 2.55 AE ALTOS 9.54 - - 2.90 1.29 1.43 2.37 - - 4.70 1.10 - - - 2.93 5.30 19.00 3.10 10.00 111.0 10.00 67.00 61.00

14043 CPLQ 02:30 1.96 DEPORTES TOLIMA 2.13 DEPORTIVO TACHIR.. 7.09 - - 2.40 1.42 1.29 2.90 1.05 6.03 5.28 1.07 - - - 3.07 6.60 23.00 2.52 11.00 151.0 7.80 46.00 56.00

4343 03:00 - REAL ESTELI FC - REAL MADRIZ FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4175 HON 03:30 1.61 CD MARATHON 2.56 GENESIS HURACAN 9.16 - - - - 1.44 2.34 - - 4.70 1.10 - - - 2.97 5.40 17.00 2.99 9.70 101.0 9.70 56.00 56.00
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FIRST TEAM

TO SCORE
GOALS HOME TEAM GOALS AWAY TEAM

TEAM TO SCORE SCORE IN BOTH HALVES

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
HOME AWAY 0 1 2 2+ 3+ 0 1 2 2+ 3+ YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO

4063 CONCC 06:30 LOS ANGELES GALAXY SPORTING SAN MIGUE.. 1.14 5.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.54 2.12 7.07 1.02

1345 CLF 08:50 COASTAL SPIRIT FC NOMADS UNITED AFC 1.55 2.20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.76 1.81 2.72 1.33

1671 09:00 BAHIR DAR KEN..(WOM) ETHIO ELECTRIC..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4206 11:30 THITSAR ARMAN FC AYEYAWADY UNITED 1.89 1.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.17 1.24 3.23 1.23

4446 12:00 SOFAPAKA FC KENYA POLICE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4439 12:30 CLUB OLIMPIA ASUNCI.. CLUB LIBERTAD (RESER.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4440 12:30 SPORTIVO TRINIDENSE .. SPORTIVO LUQUENO (R.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4922 12:30 SPORTIVO AMELIANO (.. CLUB CERRO PORTENO .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4445 13:00 BIDCO UNITED FC MARA SUGAR FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4447 13:00 ULINZI STARS FC KAKAMEGA НOMEBOY.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4904 13:00 APS BOMET FC KARIOBANGI SHARKS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4124 14:00 ADAMA CITY FC SHEGER KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4178 14:00 DIREDAWA CITY WOLAITA DICHA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4217 14:30 GEYLANG INTERNATIO.. YOUNG LIONS FC 1.35 2.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.60 2.02 4.12 1.14

4678 15:00 KENYA COMMERCIAL B.. AFC LEOPARDS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4052 15:30 BORNEO FC SAMARIND.. AREMA FC 1.58 2.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.40 1.42 4.25 1.13

4065 15:30 PERSITA TANGERANG DEWA UNITED FC 2.02 1.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.59 1.19 3.30 1.22

4066 15:30 PERSIB BANDUNG MADURA UNITED 1.25 4.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.92 1.67 6.72 1.03

1672 CLF 16:00 STABAEK FOTBALL SANDEFJORD FOTBALL 2.13 1.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.04 1.26 2.19 1.51

4184 16:00 FC GOA HYDERABAD FC 1.42 3.06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.40 1.42 5.76 1.06

11298 17:30 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI CSM SLATINA 1.62 2.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.81 1.31 4.53 1.11

4903 19:30 SHABAB AL AHLI DUBA.. AL WASL FC U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4920 19:30 AJMAN CLUB U23 AL WAHDA ABU DHABI.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13203 EUR 19:45 FK CRVENA ZVEZDA LOSC LILLE 1.99 1.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.37 1.21 3.17 1.24

13206 EUR 19:45 FERENCVAROSI TC PFC LUDOGORETS RAZ.. 1.48 2.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.28 1.47 4.87 1.09

13208 19:45 HNK RIJEKA OMONIA NICOSIA 1.74 2.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 1.27 4.12 1.14

13210 EUR 19:45 VFB STUTTGART CELTIC FC 1.34 3.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.78 1.80 4.70 1.10

13211 EUR 19:45 FC VIKTORIA PLZEN PANATHINAIKOS 1.70 2.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.09 1.25 4.70 1.10

13213 19:45 NK CELJE KF DRITA GJILAN 1.26 3.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.77 1.80 6.07 1.05

13236 19:45 SAMSUNSPOR KF SHKENDIJA 1.26 4.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.90 1.68 6.69 1.03

13237 19:45 FIORENTINA JAGIELLONIA BIALYSTO.. 1.44 2.94 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.17 1.52 5.07 1.08

4129 OMA 20:00 DHOFAR SCSC OMAN CLUB 2.27 1.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.53 1.11 3.59 1.19

4137 20:00 MASFUT SCC AL THAID 2.38 1.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.12 1.14 2.57 1.37

4138 20:00 AL UROOBA UAE AL ITTIFAQ 1.36 2.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.89 1.69 4.87 1.09

4140 20:00 UNITED AL DAHRA FC 1.26 3.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.74 1.83 6.07 1.05

4141 20:00 AL ARABI UMM AL QU.. AL-HAMRIYAH 1.85 1.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.90 1.29 3.17 1.24

4156 20:00 EMIRATES CLUB RAK AL JAZIRA AL HAMRA 1.54 2.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.22 1.49 4.00 1.15

4157 20:00 DIBBA AL-HISN SC AL FUJAIRAH SC 1.64 2.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.69 1.34 4.25 1.13

4201 QAT 20:30 AL GHARAFA SC AL RAYYAN 2.29 1.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 1.22 2.06 1.57

4203 QAT 20:30 AL DUHAIL SC AL SADD SC DOHA 2.19 1.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.23 1.23 2.26 1.48

4056 SAR 21:00 AL FATEH SC DAMAC FC 1.56 2.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.42 1.41 4.12 1.14

4057 SAR 21:00 AL RIYADH SC AL AHLI JEDDAH 3.85 1.31 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.35 1.04 1.87 1.71

4304 21:00 IA AKRANES VALUR REYKJAVIK FC 1.89 1.80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.57 1.37 2.37 1.43
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FIRST TEAM

TO SCORE
GOALS HOME TEAM GOALS AWAY TEAM

TEAM TO SCORE SCORE IN BOTH HALVES

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
HOME AWAY 0 1 2 2+ 3+ 0 1 2 2+ 3+ YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO

10905 21:30 TERSANA SC PROXY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10908 21:30 ABU QIR SEMAD FC FC MASAR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10909 21:30 EL MANSOURA MALEYET KFAR EL ZAYI.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 21:30 TANTA FC EL QANAH FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10911 21:30 EL ENTAG EL HARBY SC EL SEKA EL HADID - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4168 22:00 NOVA IGUACU FC AA PORTUGUESA RJ 2.08 2.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.38 1.12 4.53 1.11

4169 22:00 SAMPAIO CORREA FE RJ MARICA FC RJ 1.81 2.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.23 1.23 4.38 1.12

4303 22:00 IR REYKJAVIK UMF GRINDAVIK 1.45 2.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.72 1.85 3.30 1.22

13204 EUR 22:00 NOTTINGHAM FOREST FENERBAHCE 1.43 2.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.19 1.51 4.70 1.10

13205 EUR 22:00 KRC GENK GNK DINAMO ZAGREB 1.75 2.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.72 1.33 3.52 1.20

13207 EUR 22:00 BOLOGNA SK BRANN 1.37 3.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.19 1.51 5.81 1.06

13212 EUR 22:00 RC CELTA DE VIGO PAOK FC 1.50 2.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.54 1.38 5.28 1.07

13214 22:00 FC LAUSANNE SPORT SK SIGMA OLOMOUC 1.71 2.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.95 1.28 4.25 1.13

13228 22:00 KKS LECH POZNAN KUPS KUOPIO 1.21 3.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.63 1.97 6.35 1.04

13235 22:00 AZ ALKMAAR FC NOAH 1.27 3.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.83 1.74 6.35 1.04

13307 22:00 CRYSTAL PALACE HSK ZRINJSKI MOSTAR 1.13 5.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.55 2.10 7.45 1.01

4193 22:15 CA SARMIENTO CA UNION DE SANTA FE 2.31 1.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.07 1.08 4.00 1.15

4198 22:15 RACING CLUB AVELLAN.. INDEPENDIENTE RIVAD.. 1.57 2.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 1.27 5.51 1.07

4300 23:00 DIRIANGEN FC RANCHO SANTANA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4422 GUAT 23:00 FC DEPORTIVO MIXCO CD MICTLAN 1.46 3.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.61 1.36 6.35 1.04

13749 ALG1 23:00 CS CONSTANTINE CR BELOUIZDAD 1.83 2.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.70 1.18 4.87 1.09

13750 ALG1 23:00 MC ALGER JS KABYLIE 1.57 3.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.23 1.23 6.07 1.05

4114 PAR 23:30 CLUB RUBIO NU SPORTIVO SAN LOREN.. 1.86 2.12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.52 1.20 4.12 1.14

4048 00:00 CLUB BOCA JUNIORS D.. CD BARRANQUILLA FC 1.61 2.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.90 1.29 5.11 1.08

4058 00:00 SANTOS SP CR VASCO DA GAMA 1.68 2.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.90 1.29 4.38 1.12

13932 CPLQ 00:00 CLUB GUARANI ASUNC.. CA JUVENTUD DE LAS P.. 1.55 2.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.81 1.31 5.55 1.06

4127 00:30 CARLOS RENAUX SC CN MARCILIO DIAS 2.43 1.80 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.28 1.07 3.79 1.17

4197 00:30 CA RIVER PLATE BA CA BANFIELD 1.41 3.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.48 1.39 6.69 1.03

10695 00:30 AA ESTUDIANTES CA HURACAN 2.63 1.89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.03 1.05 4.25 1.13

4049 BRC 01:00 CEARA SC EC PRIMAVERA 1.47 3.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.57 1.37 6.03 1.05

4081 URU 01:00 MONTEVIDEO CITY TOR.. DEFENSOR SPORTING C.. 1.74 2.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.09 1.25 4.38 1.12

4170 01:00 TREM DESPORTIVO CLU.. INDEPENDENTE EC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4176 HON 01:15 LOBOS UPNFM CD PLATENSE PUERTO .. 1.85 2.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.17 1.24 3.52 1.20

4115 PAR 01:30 CD RECOLETA NACIONAL ASUNCION 2.32 1.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.53 1.11 3.30 1.22

4089 CONCC 02:00 PHILADELPHIA UNION DEFENCE FORCE FC 1.12 5.14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.38 2.54 7.04 1.02

10914 BRC 02:00 CE OPERARIO VARZEA .. PORTO VELHO EC RO 1.76 2.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.59 1.19 5.31 1.07

2175 COL 02:30 MILLONARIOS FC DEPORTIVO PEREIRA 1.39 3.36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.37 1.43 6.40 1.04

4002 02:30 CR FLAMENGO RJ CA LANUS 1.34 4.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.32 1.45 7.07 1.02

4202 BRC 02:30 PORTUGUESA DE DESP.. AE ALTOS 1.28 3.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.95 1.65 6.72 1.03

14043 CPLQ 02:30 DEPORTES TOLIMA DEPORTIVO TACHIRA FC 1.40 3.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.54 1.38 6.69 1.03

4343 03:00 REAL ESTELI FC REAL MADRIZ FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4175 HON 03:30 CD MARATHON GENESIS HURACAN 1.30 3.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.95 1.65 6.40 1.04
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CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

"1X2" & "FT UNDER/OVER (2.5)" "1X2" & "FT UNDER/OVER (1.5)" "1X2" & "FT GOAL/NOGOAL"

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
H&0-2 H&3+ D&0-2 D&3+ A&0-2 A&3+ H&0-1 H&2+ D&0-1 D&2+ A&0-1 A&2+ H&GG H&NG D&GG D&NG A&GG A&NG

4063 CONCCL 06:30 LOS ANGELES GALAXY SPORTING SAN MIGUE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.94 1.63 13.00 23.00 34.00 31.00

1345 CLF 08:50 COASTAL SPIRIT FC NOMADS UNITED AFC - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.38 4.75 4.30 51.00 4.80 8.70

1671 09:00 BAHIR DAR KEN..(WOM) ETHIO ELECTRIC..(WOM) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4206 11:30 THITSAR ARMAN FC AYEYAWADY UNITED - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.50 4.60 4.20 13.00 4.75 4.80

4446 12:00 SOFAPAKA FC KENYA POLICE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4439 12:30 CLUB OLIMPIA ASUNCI.. CLUB LIBERTAD (RESER.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4440 12:30 SPORTIVO TRINIDENSE .. SPORTIVO LUQUENO (R.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4922 12:30 SPORTIVO AMELIANO (.. CLUB CERRO PORTENO .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4445 13:00 BIDCO UNITED FC MARA SUGAR FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4447 13:00 ULINZI STARS FC KAKAMEGA НOMEBOY.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4904 13:00 APS BOMET FC KARIOBANGI SHARKS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4124 14:00 ADAMA CITY FC SHEGER KETEMA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4178 14:00 DIREDAWA CITY WOLAITA DICHA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4217 14:30 GEYLANG INTERNATIO.. YOUNG LIONS FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.10 2.82 5.90 41.00 8.20 17.00

4678 15:00 KENYA COMMERCIAL B.. AFC LEOPARDS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4052 15:30 BORNEO FC SAMARIND.. AREMA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.31 3.15 4.70 15.00 7.20 7.80

4065 15:30 PERSITA TANGERANG DEWA UNITED FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.40 4.90 3.92 11.00 4.80 4.30

4066 15:30 PERSIB BANDUNG MADURA UNITED - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.13 1.87 8.00 14.00 25.00 19.00

1672 CLF 16:00 STABAEK FOTBALL SANDEFJORD FOTBALL - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.60 6.30 4.57 25.00 3.03 4.05

4184 16:00 FC GOA HYDERABAD FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.52 2.51 4.30 11.00 14.00 12.00

11298 17:30 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI CSM SLATINA - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.97 3.00 4.57 11.00 7.50 5.85

4903 19:30 SHABAB AL AHLI DUBA.. AL WASL FC U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4920 19:30 AJMAN CLUB U23 AL WAHDA ABU DHABI.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13203 EUR 19:45 FK CRVENA ZVEZDA LOSC LILLE - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.90 4.57 3.83 10.70 4.60 4.30

13206 EUR 19:45 FERENCVAROSI TC PFC LUDOGORETS RAZ.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.20 2.70 4.57 11.30 8.90 7.30

13208 19:45 HNK RIJEKA OMONIA NICOSIA - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.30 3.40 4.05 9.40 6.60 5.35

13210 EUR 19:45 VFB STUTTGART CELTIC FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.45 2.62 5.55 26.00 10.00 9.50

13211 EUR 19:45 FC VIKTORIA PLZEN PANATHINAIKOS - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.40 3.10 4.15 8.60 7.80 5.35

13213 19:45 NK CELJE KF DRITA GJILAN - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.77 2.05 6.70 19.00 17.00 10.30

13236 19:45 SAMSUNSPOR KF SHKENDIJA - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.16 1.90 6.50 11.90 21.00 10.00

13237 19:45 FIORENTINA JAGIELLONIA BIALYSTO.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.10 2.55 4.90 11.90 9.50 7.85

4129 OMA 20:00 DHOFAR SCSC OMAN CLUB - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.90 5.10 3.99 7.50 5.60 3.47

4137 20:00 MASFUT SCC AL THAID - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.80 7.00 4.40 13.00 3.60 3.30

4138 20:00 AL UROOBA UAE AL ITTIFAQ - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.58 5.70 17.00 10.00 13.00

4140 20:00 UNITED AL DAHRA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.79 2.04 7.70 19.00 17.00 19.00

4141 20:00 AL ARABI UMM AL QU.. AL-HAMRIYAH - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 4.30 4.30 15.00 4.60 5.10

4156 20:00 EMIRATES CLUB RAK AL JAZIRA AL HAMRA - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.11 3.35 4.50 17.00 6.80 8.60

4157 20:00 DIBBA AL-HISN SC AL FUJAIRAH SC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.50 3.79 12.00 7.30 7.20

4201 QAT 20:30 AL GHARAFA SC AL RAYYAN - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.40 7.30 4.57 26.00 2.76 3.75

4203 QAT 20:30 AL DUHAIL SC AL SADD SC DOHA - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.10 7.70 4.60 21.00 3.01 4.10

4056 SAR 21:00 AL FATEH SC DAMAC FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.39 3.15 4.60 14.00 7.00 6.50

4057 SAR 21:00 AL RIYADH SC AL AHLI JEDDAH - - - - - - - - - - - - 15.00 9.50 6.70 9.70 3.01 2.02

4304 21:00 IA AKRANES VALUR REYKJAVIK FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.67 6.20 4.50 29.00 3.38 5.60
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CODE LEAGUE
K.O.

TIME

"1X2" & "FT UNDER/OVER (2.5)" "1X2" & "FT UNDER/OVER (1.5)" "1X2" & "FT GOAL/NOGOAL"

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
H&0-2 H&3+ D&0-2 D&3+ A&0-2 A&3+ H&0-1 H&2+ D&0-1 D&2+ A&0-1 A&2+ H&GG H&NG D&GG D&NG A&GG A&NG

10905 21:30 TERSANA SC PROXY SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10908 21:30 ABU QIR SEMAD FC FC MASAR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10909 21:30 EL MANSOURA MALEYET KFAR EL ZAYI.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10910 21:30 TANTA FC EL QANAH FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10911 21:30 EL ENTAG EL HARBY SC EL SEKA EL HADID - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4168 22:00 NOVA IGUACU FC AA PORTUGUESA RJ - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.40 3.75 4.10 5.55 7.70 4.10

4169 22:00 SAMPAIO CORREA FE RJ MARICA FC RJ - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.90 3.30 4.05 7.10 7.20 4.90

4303 22:00 IR REYKJAVIK UMF GRINDAVIK - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.30 3.83 5.00 41.00 6.30 14.00

13204 EUR 22:00 NOTTINGHAM FOREST FENERBAHCE - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.06 2.62 5.40 15.00 9.10 7.85

13205 EUR 22:00 KRC GENK GNK DINAMO ZAGREB - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.73 3.83 4.05 14.00 5.30 5.55

13207 EUR 22:00 BOLOGNA SK BRANN - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.29 2.27 5.35 13.00 12.00 8.20

13212 EUR 22:00 RC CELTA DE VIGO PAOK FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.64 2.59 4.75 10.20 9.60 6.90

13214 22:00 FC LAUSANNE SPORT SK SIGMA OLOMOUC - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 3.40 4.05 11.00 6.60 5.35

13228 22:00 KKS LECH POZNAN KUPS KUOPIO - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.61 1.97 6.90 25.00 21.00 11.00

13235 22:00 AZ ALKMAAR FC NOAH - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.87 2.07 6.30 19.00 15.00 9.70

13307 22:00 CRYSTAL PALACE HSK ZRINJSKI MOSTAR - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.08 1.57 9.50 21.00 41.00 17.00

4193 22:15 CA SARMIENTO CA UNION DE SANTA FE - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.50 4.42 4.15 6.50 6.20 3.25

4198 22:15 RACING CLUB AVELLAN.. INDEPENDIENTE RIVAD.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.40 2.70 4.00 8.30 12.00 7.70

4300 23:00 DIRIANGEN FC RANCHO SANTANA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4422 GUAT 23:00 FC DEPORTIVO MIXCO CD MICTLAN - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 2.30 5.30 8.70 13.00 8.70

13749 ALG1 23:00 CS CONSTANTINE CR BELOUIZDAD - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.90 3.25 4.30 6.90 8.40 4.57

13750 ALG1 23:00 MC ALGER JS KABYLIE - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.20 2.40 4.75 6.60 14.00 6.30

4114 PAR 23:30 CLUB RUBIO NU SPORTIVO SAN LOREN.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.20 3.83 3.65 9.10 6.60 4.75

4048 00:00 CLUB BOCA JUNIORS D.. CD BARRANQUILLA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.40 2.56 5.30 9.10 8.40 6.20

4058 00:00 SANTOS SP CR VASCO DA GAMA - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.15 4.40 7.85 7.20 5.55

13932 CPLQ 00:00 CLUB GUARANI ASUNC.. CA JUVENTUD DE LAS P.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 2.50 4.90 7.50 11.00 6.50

4127 00:30 CARLOS RENAUX SC CN MARCILIO DIAS - - - - - - - - - - - - 9.50 5.30 4.10 6.50 6.00 3.20

4197 00:30 CA RIVER PLATE BA CA BANFIELD - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.10 2.07 5.55 7.50 15.00 7.85

10695 00:30 AA ESTUDIANTES CA HURACAN - - - - - - - - - - - - 11.00 4.57 4.90 4.75 7.30 2.87

4049 BRC 01:00 CEARA SC EC PRIMAVERA - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.10 2.39 4.90 9.20 12.00 7.10

4081 URU 01:00 MONTEVIDEO CITY TOR.. DEFENSOR SPORTING C.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.50 3.25 4.15 9.60 6.90 5.10

4170 01:00 TREM DESPORTIVO CLU.. INDEPENDENTE EC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4176 HON 01:15 LOBOS UPNFM CD PLATENSE PUERTO .. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.60 4.33 3.87 12.00 5.40 5.10

4115 PAR 01:30 CD RECOLETA NACIONAL ASUNCION - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.60 4.90 4.15 8.50 4.90 3.20

4089 CONCCL 02:00 PHILADELPHIA UNION DEFENCE FORCE FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.65 1.64 9.70 36.00 36.00 19.00

10914 BRC 02:00 CE OPERARIO VARZEA .. PORTO VELHO EC RO - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.40 2.87 4.57 6.60 9.60 4.90

2175 COL 02:30 MILLONARIOS FC DEPORTIVO PEREIRA - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.86 2.13 5.35 9.80 15.00 8.20

4002 02:30 CR FLAMENGO RJ CA LANUS - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.10 1.95 4.90 9.00 26.00 9.70

4202 BRC 02:30 PORTUGUESA DE DESP.. AE ALTOS - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.45 1.92 6.30 13.00 19.00 9.30

14043 CPLQ 02:30 DEPORTES TOLIMA DEPORTIVO TACHIRA FC - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 2.05 5.55 7.50 17.00 7.85

4343 03:00 REAL ESTELI FC REAL MADRIZ FC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4175 HON 03:30 CD MARATHON GENESIS HURACAN - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.26 2.05 6.60 14.00 17.00 14.00
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TEMPO INTEIRO (incl. overtime) 1ª Parte

NOTESCÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" HOME

H/C
HOME AWAY

HOME
H/C

HOME AWAY
TOTAL

UNDER OVER
TOTAL

UNDER OVER
HOME

H/C
HOME AWAY

TOTAL
UNDER OVER

POINTS POINTS POINTS

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 1245 06:00 OREGON DUCKS WISCONSIN BADGE..2.80 1.38 5.5 1.85 1.85 6.5 1.73 1.97 - - - - - - 2.5 1.90 1.80 71.5 1.83 1.87

L 1246 06:00 SAINT MARYS GAELS SANTA CLARA BRO..1.37 2.85 -5.5 1.82 1.88 -6.5 1.96 1.74 - - - - - - -2.5 1.78 1.92 73.5 1.78 1.92

L 1247 06:00 LOYOLA MARYMOU.. WASHINGTON STA..1.79 1.91 -1.5 1.89 1.81 1.5 1.69 2.04 - - - - - - -0.5 1.83 1.87 70.5 1.86 1.84

L 1248 06:00 SAN DIEGO STATE .. UTAH STATE AGGIES1.87 1.83 1.5 1.75 1.95 -1.5 1.96 1.74 - - - - - - -0.5 1.92 1.78 68.5 1.91 1.79

L 10715 07:00 VENADOS DE MAZA.. ANGELES CD MEXICO1.72 2.00 -1.5 1.86 1.84 -2.5 1.92 1.78 188.5 1.84 1.86 187.5 1.91 1.79 - - - - - -

L 4112 10:00 TOWNSVILLE FIRE PERTH LYNX1.81 1.89 -1.5 1.90 1.80 1.5 1.70 2.02 157.5 1.86 1.84 158.5 1.76 1.94 -1.5 2.05 1.68 81.5 1.84 1.86

L 4410 12:05 JAPAN CHINA1.58 2.23 -2.5 1.79 1.91 -3.5 1.95 1.75 165.5 1.89 1.81 166.5 1.79 1.91 -1.5 1.88 1.82 81.5 1.91 1.79

L 4409 13:00 CHINESE TAIPEI SOUTH KOREA3.20 1.30 6.5 1.83 1.87 5.5 2.00 1.72 162.5 1.81 1.89 161.5 1.91 1.79 3.5 1.81 1.89 80.5 1.90 1.80

L 4408 13:30 PHILIPPINES NEW ZEALAND3.10 1.32 6.5 1.86 1.84 7.5 1.72 2.00 170.5 1.83 1.87 169.5 1.92 1.78 3.5 1.85 1.85 84.5 1.85 1.85

L 4786 18:00 HAMPTON PIRATES CHARLESTON COU..2.68 1.41 4.5 1.83 1.87 3.5 1.96 1.74 - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 4233 18:30 KTP BASKET KOTKA.. PYRINTO AKATEMI..- - -23.5 1.84 1.86 -22.5 1.73 1.97 167.5 1.83 1.87 166.5 1.95 1.75 - - - 85.5 1.79 1.91

L 13172 19:00 BC DUBAI ASVEL LYON-VILLE..1.13 5.80 -10.5 1.88 1.93 -11.5 2.03 1.79 172.5 1.88 1.93 171.5 2.00 1.82 -6.5 1.86 1.95 86.5 1.90 1.90

L 13168 20:00 DR CONGO MADAGASCAR1.27 3.40 -7.5 1.92 1.78 -6.5 1.77 1.93 138.5 1.80 1.90 137.5 1.90 1.80 -3.5 1.77 1.93 68.5 1.85 1.85

L 14293 20:00 ANGOLA UGANDA1.02 10.00 -19.5 1.79 1.91 -20.5 1.94 1.76 143.5 1.88 1.82 144.5 1.78 1.92 -11.5 1.91 1.79 72.5 1.83 1.87

L 13163 20:30 AS MONACO MACCABI TEL AVIV1.32 3.25 -6.5 1.84 1.97 -7.5 2.01 1.81 181.5 1.87 1.94 180.5 1.98 1.83 -3.5 1.87 1.94 90.5 1.88 1.93

L 13162 21:05 HAPOEL TEL-AVIV OLIMPIA MILANO1.35 3.05 -6.5 1.90 1.90 -5.5 1.76 2.06 169.5 1.89 1.92 168.5 2.01 1.81 -3.5 1.92 1.89 84.5 1.90 1.90

L 4645 21:15 IF HAMAR FSU SELFOSS2.45 1.42 5.5 1.72 1.87 - - - 179.5 1.80 1.80 - - - 2.5 1.75 1.85 - - -

L 4646 21:15 FYLKIR REYKJAVIK UMF SINDRI8.00 1.01 22.5 1.80 1.80 - - - 184.5 1.80 1.80 - - - 13.5 1.75 1.85 92.5 1.82 1.78

L 13165 21:30 SASKI BASKONIA VALENCIA BASKET2.25 1.62 2.5 1.98 1.83 3.5 1.83 1.98 179.5 1.92 1.89 180.5 1.81 2.01 1.5 1.88 1.93 89.5 1.93 1.88

L 13164 21:45 PANATHINAIKOS BC PARIS BASKETBALL1.18 4.70 -10.5 1.97 1.84 -9.5 1.81 2.01 177.5 1.89 1.92 176.5 2.01 1.81 -5.5 1.87 1.94 89.5 1.88 1.93

L 13166 21:45 REAL MADRID BAYERN MUNICH1.15 5.30 -10.5 1.90 1.90 -11.5 2.05 1.77 170.5 1.90 1.90 171.5 1.82 2.00 -5.5 1.86 1.95 85.5 1.95 1.86

L 4436 23:00 CF OS BELENENSES .. SPORTING CP U21- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 4682 23:00 CRB DAR BEIDA CSC DJASR KASENT..1.88 1.82 1.5 1.81 1.89 -1.5 2.02 1.70 134.5 1.84 1.86 133.5 1.94 1.76 - - - - - -

L 4683 23:00 MC ALGER NA HUSSEIN DEY1.09 6.15 -11.5 1.91 1.79 -10.5 1.76 1.94 139.5 1.88 1.82 140.5 1.78 1.92 - - - - - -

L 4684 23:00 CS TLEMCEN USM BLIDA1.44 2.59 -4.5 1.86 1.84 -3.5 1.71 2.01 129.5 1.87 1.83 130.5 1.77 1.93 - - - - - -
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L 13167 23:00 SENEGAL COTE D'IVOIRE1.19 4.15 -8.5 1.87 1.83 -7.5 1.71 2.01 153.5 1.88 1.82 154.5 1.78 1.92 -4.5 1.82 1.88 76.5 1.82 1.88

L 4437 23:15 GDEMAM U21 RIO MAYOR BASKE..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 12717 23:30 ALGES E DAFUNDO UD VILAFRANQUEN..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 12270 02:00 INDIANA PACERS CHARLOTTE HORNE..6.10 1.12 12.5 1.90 1.90 11.5 2.05 1.77 - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 4180 02:10 PUERTO RICO CANADA5.35 1.12 13.5 1.77 1.93 - - - 172.5 1.84 1.86 - - - 6.5 1.84 1.86 86.5 1.78 1.92

L 12269 02:30 ORLANDO MAGIC HOUSTON ROCKETS1.98 1.83 1.5 1.93 1.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 12271 02:30 ATLANTA HAWKS WASHINGTON WIZ..1.17 4.90 -11.5 1.90 1.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 12272 02:30 BROOKLYN NETS SAN ANTONIO SPU..6.10 1.12 13.5 1.88 1.93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 12273 03:00 CHICAGO BULLS PORTLAND TRAIL B..2.33 1.58 3.5 1.90 1.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 4163 03:10 NICARAGUA MEXICO6.70 1.08 16.5 1.84 1.86 - - - 161.5 1.85 1.85 - - - 8.5 1.86 1.84 80.5 1.89 1.81

L 12274 03:30 DALLAS MAVERICKS SACRAMENTO KIN..1.59 2.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 12277 04:00 PHOENIX SUNS LOS ANGELES LAKE..2.57 1.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 12283 04:00 UTAH JAZZ NEW ORLEANS PELI..2.79 1.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L 13945 05:10 USA DOMINICAN REPUB..1.07 6.90 -16.5 1.89 1.81 - - - 178.5 1.75 1.95 - - - -8.5 1.81 1.89 88.5 1.89 1.81
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L 1588 07:00 WEI CHUAN DRAGONS LG TWINS2.30 1.55 - - -

L 12039 20:05 BALTIMORE ORIOLES DETROIT TIGERS1.67 2.07 - - -

L 12040 20:05 PITTSBURGH PIRATES MINNESOTA TWINS1.58 2.23 - - -

L 12041 20:05 PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES WASHINGTON NATIO..1.40 2.70 - - -

L 12042 20:05 NEW YORK YANKEES ATLANTA BRAVES1.53 2.35 - - -

L 12044 20:07 TORONTO BLUE JAYS MIAMI MARLINS1.38 2.80 - - -
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L 4078 09:30 ZHK SAKHALIN (WOM) HC BIRYUSA (WOM)2.40 2.27 - - -

L 4149 11:00 HC TAYFUN SAINT PET.. HC DYNAMO 5765.00 1.41 - - -

L 4003 13:30 KRASNOYARSKIE RYSI KUZNETSKIE MEDVEDI3.69 1.63 - - -

L 4011 15:30 CHELMET CHELYABINSK AKM TULA REGION1.62 4.10 - - -

L 4012 15:30 GORNYAK UGMK HC RYAZAN2.43 2.39 - - -

L 4151 16:00 METALLURG VO VOEVODA PODOLSK1.87 2.90 - - -

L 11089 16:00 SALAVAT YULAEV UFA TRAKTOR CHELYABINSK2.61 2.25 - - -

L 4014 16:30 KRISTALL SARATOV OLIMPIYA KIROVO-CH..2.21 2.69 - - -

L 4015 18:00 AKM-JUNIOR AKADEMIYA SKA1.93 2.79 - - -

L 4016 18:00 DINAMO SHINNIK BOB.. MHK DYNAMO SAINT ..2.23 2.37 - - -

L 4017 18:00 MHC KAPITAN STUPINO MHK DYNAMO-KARELI..1.37 5.60 - - -

L 4018 18:00 BURAN VORONEZH HC DINAMO ALTAY BA..1.99 2.96 - - -

L 4160 18:00 DIZELIST PENZA MHK LIPETSK1.11 17.00 - - -

L 4188 18:30 PSG ZLIN (JUNIORS) HC VITKOVICE RIDERA ..3.34 1.72 - - -

L 11724 18:30 SPARTAK MOSCOW ADMIRAL VLADIVOSTO..1.48 5.20 - - -

L 11726 18:30 SKA ST PETERSBURG HC DYNAMO MOSCOW2.32 2.60 - - -

L 4135 18:45 HC ENERGIE KARLOVY .. HC MOTOR CESKE BUD..1.25 7.90 - - -

L 4309 18:45 HC VERVA LITVINOV (J.. MOUNTFIELD HK (JUNI..2.18 2.41 - - -

L 4100 19:00 HS RIGA KYIV CAPITALS- - - - -

L 4133 19:00 HC OCELARI TRINEC (J.. HC DYNAMO PARDUBI..1.43 4.90 - - -

L 4134 19:00 HC BILI TYGRI LIBEREC .. HC KOMETA BRNO (JU..3.17 1.77 - - -

L 4242 19:00 HC SPARTA PRAHA (JU.. HC SLAVIA PRAHA (JU..1.84 3.01 - - -

L 4110 19:30 VILNIAUS HOCKEY PU.. AIRWELL ENERGIJA2.79 1.90 - - -

L 4132 19:30 HC DUKLA JIHLAVA (J.. BK MLADA BOLESLAV (..4.10 1.54 - - -

L 13215 20:00 LULEA HF TIMRA IK1.80 3.37 - - -

L 13222 20:00 FROLUNDA HC SKELLEFTEA AIK2.13 2.68 - - -

L 13223 20:00 VAXJO LAKERS HC LINKOPINGS HC1.78 3.47 - - -

L 13224 20:00 FARJESTAD BK LEKSANDS IF1.54 4.60 - - -

L 13225 20:00 BRYNAS IF ROGLE BK2.12 2.70 - - -

L 13226 20:00 DJURGARDENS IF HV 712.04 2.79 - - -

L 13227 20:00 IF MALMO REDHAWKS OREBRO HK1.87 3.14 - - -

L 13229 20:00 FREDERIKSHAVN WHIT.. ESBJERG ENERGY9.60 1.20 - - -

L 4008 21:00 VIPITENO BRONCOS EK ZELL AM SEE2.69 1.95 - - -

L 4007 21:30 HC GHERDEINA RITTEN SPORT2.15 2.38 - - -

L 4009 21:30 SG CORTINA EC DIE ADLER KITZBUH..2.09 2.47 - - -

L 4010 21:30 HOCKEY UNTERLAND .. HC MERANO PICHER3.32 1.69 - - -

L 4215 21:30 ANGERS RAPACES DE GAP1.26 7.50 - - -



TENNIS THURSDAY , 26/02/2026

COUPON PRINTED

26/02 , 04:37
PAGE 1/3

NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

GAMES
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 4635 06:00 MICHIKA OZEKI ADITI RAWAT1.02 10.00 - - -

L 1366 06:05 ANCHISA CHANTA BURDINA EVGENIYA1.07 7.10 - - -

L 1384 06:05 ANNA SEDYSHEVA AKANKSHA DILEEP NIT..1.90 1.80 20.5 1.83 1.87

L 1385 06:05 TEJSAVI DABAS JASMIJN GIMBRERE8.70 1.04 17.5 1.70 2.02

L 1358 06:07 MOERANI BOUZIGE SAM RYAN ZIEGANN1.11 5.55 19.5 1.85 1.85

L 10243 06:30 VALENTIN VACHEROT GAEL MONFILS1.36 2.87 22.5 1.76 1.94

L 11993 07:14 ELENA MICIC AVA BECK1.11 5.55 18.5 1.74 1.96

L 4634 07:30 SOFIIA SUSLOVA POLINA KUHARENKO7.85 1.05 16.5 2.04 1.69

L 1387 07:35 THASAPORN NAKLO SOFIA MARTIANOVA1.17 4.42 18.5 1.89 1.81

L 1389 07:35 YASHASWINI PANWAR ZEEL DESAI9.30 1.03 15.5 1.90 1.80

L 4340 08:30 MASAMICHI IMAMURA JAY CLARKE3.10 1.32 20.5 1.89 1.81

L 4793 09:00 ARINA BULATOVA JENNIFER RUGGERI3.90 1.21 18.5 1.94 1.76

L 1644 09:05 AURORA ZANTEDESCHI TENA LUKAS2.27 1.56 21.5 1.83 1.87

L 1645 09:05 NINA VARGOVA ANASTASIIA SOBOLIEV..1.61 2.17 20.5 1.76 1.94

L 1646 09:05 CRISTIANA NICOLETA .. GIORGIA PEDONE6.15 1.09 - - -

L 4218 09:30 VERONIKA ERJAVEC LEYRE ROMERO GORM..1.79 1.91 21.5 1.81 1.89

L 4411 09:30 NURIA BRANCACCIO PANNA UDVARDY- - - - -

L 4441 09:30 IRYNA SHYMANOVICH DESPINA PAPAMICHAIL1.49 2.44 21.5 1.83 1.87

L 4443 09:30 MOYUKA UCHIJIMA ANASTASIA GASANOVA1.38 2.80 20.5 1.86 1.84

L 4794 10:00 BEATRICE RICCI CARLOTA MARTINEZ C..2.01 1.71 21.5 1.82 1.88

L 3757 10:30 SUMIT NAGAL FELIX GILL1.45 2.55 21.5 1.88 1.82

L 4808 10:30 SAPFO SAKELLARIDI EVA BENNEMANN4.15 1.19 18.5 1.96 1.74

L 1647 10:35 ANE MINTEGI DEL OLM.. DANIELA VISMANE1.05 7.85 - - -

L 1648 10:35 LUISINA GIOVANNINI ANTONIA VERGARA RI..1.08 6.50 - - -

L 1649 10:35 ALEXANDRA SHUBLAD.. BERFU CENGIZ1.34 3.00 19.5 1.94 1.76

L 1344 11:00 KATHERINE SEBOV OLIVIA GADECKI2.00 1.72 21.5 1.93 1.77

L 1620 11:00 JAN KUMSTAT BRIAN BOZEMOJ1.40 2.70 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 1621 11:00 ALEKSANDR BRAYNIN OLLE WALLIN3.90 1.21 20.5 1.80 1.90

L 1622 11:00 JAKUB FILIP JELLE SELS3.30 1.28 20.5 1.85 1.85

L 4208 11:00 ANASTASIA ZOLOTARE.. MAYAR SHERIF5.35 1.12 18.5 1.90 1.80

L 4414 11:00 SELENA JANICIJEVIC EKATERINE GORGODZE2.35 1.53 20.5 1.91 1.79

L 4658 11:00 ANHELINA KALININA KATARINA ZAVATSKA1.27 3.40 19.5 1.91 1.79

L 4676 11:00 OLEKSANDRA OLIYNYK.. AMARISSA KIARA TOTH1.18 4.30 18.5 1.90 1.80

L 4732 11:00 MIKA PETKOVIC DANIEL MASUR2.55 1.45 22.5 1.76 1.94

L 4902 11:00 STEPHANIE JUDITH VIS.. VICTORIA POHLE1.32 3.10 19.5 2.04 1.69

L 1674 11:05 LOLA RADIVOJEVIC ANASTASIA TIKHONO..1.51 2.39 21.5 1.94 1.76
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L 1675 11:05 ALICIA DUDENEY ELENA MALYGINA3.25 1.29 19.5 1.82 1.88

L 4807 11:30 ELISKA TICHACKOVA MARA GUTH1.34 3.00 20.5 1.84 1.86

L 1623 12:00 HARRY WENDELKEN DOMINIK KELLOVSKY1.11 5.55 19.5 1.86 1.84

L 3725 12:00 EDAS BUTVILAS TUNG-LIN WU1.73 1.97 22.5 1.88 1.82

L 4226 12:00 PETR NOUZA/PATRIK .. SIMONE BOLELLI/AND..2.59 1.44 - - -

L 4636 12:00 DANIIL MEDVEDEV JENSON BROOKSBY1.23 3.75 21.5 1.80 1.90

L 4917 12:00 SAMUEL HEREDIA MILLEN HURRION2.50 1.47 21.5 1.86 1.84

L 10928 12:00 LAURA SAMSON YURIKO LILY MIYAZAKI1.51 2.39 20.5 1.93 1.77

L 1663 12:05 PATRICK SCHOEN LUCA WIEDENMANN- - 20.5 1.80 1.90

L 1664 12:05 SANDER JONG VOLODYMYR IAKUBEN..- - 20.5 1.89 1.81

L 4638 12:30 AUGUST HOLMGREN MIKA BRUNOLD2.00 1.72 22.5 1.91 1.79

L 1624 12:35 HAMISH STEWART SEBASTIAN SORGER1.37 2.85 21.5 1.87 1.83

L 1676 12:35 XINXIN YAO ANETA LABOUTKOVA1.56 2.27 20.5 1.97 1.73

L 1677 12:35 SOFYA LANSERE LUCIE HAVLICKOVA2.44 1.49 21.5 1.81 1.89

L 1681 12:35 HARRIET DART TESSA JOHANNA BRO..1.22 3.83 19.5 1.91 1.79

L 1682 12:35 ANGELA FITA BOLUDA FIONA CRAWLEY4.30 1.18 19.5 1.80 1.90

L 4733 13:00 MAE MALIGE MATTHEW WILLIAM D..1.33 3.05 20.5 1.89 1.81

L 4901 13:00 ALEJANDRO TURRIZIA.. MARIO GONZALEZ FER..2.50 1.47 20.5 1.87 1.83

L 11624 13:00 VALENTINA LOSCIALE MEREL HOEDT3.20 1.30 19.5 1.84 1.86

L 1626 13:05 OSCAR WEIGHTMAN GILES HUSSEY3.65 1.24 19.5 1.94 1.76

L 1627 13:05 JOHN ECHEVERRIA TIAGO PEREIRA2.15 1.62 21.5 1.86 1.84

L 1628 13:05 GEORGII KRAVCHENKO FRANCISCO ROCHA1.57 2.25 20.5 1.96 1.74

L 1688 13:05 LAURYN JOHN-BAPTIS.. BRIANA SZABO1.37 2.85 20.5 1.76 1.94

L 1689 13:05 ASYLZHAN ARYSTANB.. MARIA GARCIA CID4.75 1.15 - - -

L 1690 13:05 SARAH ILIEV PAULA CEMBRANOS1.24 3.65 - - -

L 4700 13:30 JULIAN CASH/LLOYD G.. THEO ARRIBAGE/ALBA..1.34 3.00 - - -

L 4916 13:30 ALEJANDRO JUAN MA.. OSCAR JOSE GUTIERREZ1.42 2.65 20.5 1.84 1.86

L 11263 13:30 MATTEO MARTINEAU JURIJ RODIONOV2.85 1.37 22.5 1.85 1.85

L 4697 14:00 MARC-ANDREA HUESL.. DANIIL GLINKA1.96 1.74 23.5 1.81 1.89

L 4722 14:00 FELIX AUGER-ALIASSI.. JIRI LEHECKA1.47 2.50 22.5 2.00 1.72

L 11620 14:00 FRANCOISE ABANDA JULIA STUSEK4.15 1.19 18.5 1.87 1.83

L 11625 14:00 PETRA KONJIKUSIC INDIANNA SPINK1.69 2.04 20.5 1.90 1.80

L 1665 14:05 PAUL JUBB TITO CHAVEZ1.01 10.90 16.5 1.87 1.83

L 1673 14:05 VERONIKA PODREZ MINA HODZIC1.15 4.75 19.5 1.83 1.87

L 1678 14:05 EUNHYE LEE CAROL YOUNG SUH LEE6.50 1.08 17.5 2.13 1.63

L 1683 14:05 AYANA AKLI FRANCISCA JORGE2.70 1.40 20.5 1.89 1.81
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L 1684 14:05 CHLOE PAQUET MARTYNA KUBKA2.20 1.60 21.5 1.93 1.77

L 4914 14:30 GAUTHIER ONCLIN VLADISLAV MELNIC1.00 17.00 16.5 1.93 1.77

L 1629 14:35 TOMAS LUIS HENRY SEARLE9.30 1.03 17.5 1.83 1.87

L 1630 14:35 JOAO DOMINGUES TOBY SAMUEL7.30 1.06 17.5 2.00 1.72

L 1631 14:35 LUKAS NEUMAYER TIAGO CACAO1.12 5.35 19.5 1.74 1.96

L 1691 14:35 EMMA SLAVIKOVA BARBARA KOSTECKA3.83 1.22 19.5 1.74 1.96

L 1692 14:35 CRISTINA DIAZ ADROV.. LETICIA SOLAKOV1.07 7.10 - - -

L 1693 14:35 CARMEN GALLARDO G.. ROMANE LONGUEVILLE1.77 1.93 20.5 1.84 1.86

L 4296 15:00 JOAQUIN AGUILAR CA.. JUAN PABLO VARILLAS2.52 1.46 21.5 1.90 1.80

L 1668 15:05 ALEJO SANCHEZ QUILEZ RIHARDS NEIMANIS1.12 5.35 18.5 1.95 1.75

L 4231 15:30 PETR BRUNCLIK JOEL SCHWAERZLER1.51 2.39 22.5 1.81 1.89

L 10885 15:30 UGO BLANCHET BUVAYSAR GADAMAU..1.63 2.13 22.5 1.87 1.83

L 1685 15:35 KAJSA RINALDO PERSS.. AYLA AKSU2.50 1.47 20.5 1.91 1.79

L 1686 15:35 MATILDE JORGE ANOUK KOEVERMANS2.40 1.50 20.5 1.95 1.75

L 4243 16:30 GENARO ALBERTO OLI.. STEFAN PALOSI1.53 2.35 21.5 1.81 1.89

L 4307 16:30 DIEGO DEDURA-PALO.. JUAN MANUEL LA SER..1.55 2.30 20.5 1.97 1.73

L 4301 17:00 MARK LAJAL PIERRE-HUGUES HERBE..1.59 2.21 23.5 1.74 1.96

L 11688 17:00 ANDREY RUBLEV ARTHUR RINDERKNECH1.28 3.30 22.5 1.97 1.73

L 1687 17:05 EVA GUERRERO ALVAR.. ALIONA FALEI2.70 1.40 20.5 1.89 1.81

L 1669 17:30 ENRIQUE CARRASCOSA.. DALI BLANCH6.30 1.09 19.5 1.72 2.00

L 4244 18:00 GUIDO IVAN JUSTO ALVARO GUILLEN MEZA2.20 1.60 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 4311 18:00 ADOLFO DANIEL VALLE.. EMILIO NAVA1.62 2.15 22.5 1.78 1.92

L 4927 18:30 JAKUB MENSIK TALLON GRIEKSPOOR1.33 3.05 23.5 1.75 1.95

L 4236 19:00 ALEJANDRO MORO CA.. DOMINIC STRICKER2.75 1.39 22.5 1.73 1.97

L 4334 19:00 ANASTASIA ZAKHARO.. ASHLYN KRUEGER2.25 1.57 21.5 1.83 1.87

L 12339 20:00 FRANCISCO CERUNDO.. ELMER MOLLER1.13 5.10 19.5 1.79 1.91

L 4338 21:00 KAJA JUVAN PEYTON STEARNS2.37 1.52 21.5 1.88 1.82

L 4330 22:00 JESSICA BOUZAS MAN.. MAGDALENA FRECH1.73 1.97 21.5 1.85 1.85

L 4336 22:30 KIMBERLY BIRRELL CAROLINE DOLEHIDE1.70 2.02 21.5 1.90 1.80

L 4308 23:30 CRISTIAN GARIN SEBASTIAN BAEZ2.65 1.42 21.5 1.90 1.80

L 4318 23:30 ANN LI ZEYNEP SONMEZ1.73 1.97 21.5 1.79 1.91

L 4329 01:00 ALEJANDRO TABILO THIAGO AGUSTIN TIRA..1.51 2.39 22.5 1.81 1.89

L 4335 02:00 JASMINE PAOLINI PRISCILLA HON1.17 4.42 19.5 1.90 1.80

L 13367 02:00 AJLA TOMLJANOVIC IVA JOVIC3.90 1.21 19.5 1.91 1.79

L 4337 03:30 SHUAI ZHANG EMMA NAVARRO2.52 1.46 20.5 1.94 1.76



HANDBALL THURSDAY , 26/02/2026

COUPON PRINTED

26/02 , 04:37
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NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 13221 19:45 FUCHSE BERLIN KS PGE KIELCE1.29 4.80 - - -

L 4104 20:00 TEAM TVIS HOLSTEBRO RIBE-ESBJERG HH1.34 4.30 - - -

L 4214 20:00 SKOVDE HF (WOM) SKURU IK (WOM)1.86 2.40 - - -

L 11782 20:00 THSV EISENACH HC ERLANGEN1.63 2.92 - - -

L 11783 20:00 TBV LEMGO HSV HAMBURG1.40 3.91 - - -

L 4103 21:00 NORDSJAELLAND HAN.. TMS RINGSTED1.70 2.63 - - -

L 4767 21:00 ATLETICO VALLADOLID BM TORRELAVEGA1.78 2.46 - - -

L 12191 21:30 FENIX TOULOUSE SELESTAT ALSACE1.17 7.20 - - -

L 13230 21:45 SPORTING CLUBE DE P.. AALBORG HANDBALL2.15 2.03 - - -

L 13231 21:45 PSG SC PICK SZEGED1.48 3.52 - - -

L 13232 21:45 FC BARCELONA RK PPD ZAGREB1.05 13.00 - - -

L 13234 21:45 ORLEN WISLA PLOCK SC MAGDEBURG3.01 1.60 - - -



RUGBY THURSDAY , 26/02/2026
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NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 10004 22:00 SA XV CHARENTE VALENCE ROMANS- - - - -

L 10005 22:00 WIGAN WARRIORS LEIGH LEOPARDS1.44 3.41 - - -



SNOOKER THURSDAY , 26/02/2026

COUPON PRINTED
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NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 1609 15:00 MARK JAMES WILLIAMS BARRY HAWKINS1.54 2.33 - - -

L 1610 15:00 JIANG JUN ROBBIE WILLIAMS1.54 2.33 - - -

L 1611 16:00 WU YIZE DAVID GRACE1.13 5.10 - - -

L 1612 16:00 JAK JONES NEIL ROBERTSON3.05 1.33 - - -

L 13299 21:00 JACKSON PAGE JACK LISOWSKI2.33 1.54 - - -

L 13297 22:00 STUART BINGHAM ZHAO XINTONG3.30 1.28 - - -

L 13298 22:00 ZHOU YUELONG SAM CRAIGIE1.47 2.50 - - -



CRICKET THURSDAY , 26/02/2026

COUPON PRINTED

26/02 , 04:37
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NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 4313 06:00 JOBURG SUPER KINGS .. MI CAPE TOWN SRL2.08 1.66 - - -

L 4444 06:45 HONG KONG KUWAIT1.91 1.89 - - -

L 4315 08:00 WELLINGTON FIREBIR.. AUCKLAND ACES SRL1.78 1.92 - - -

L 4511 08:00 JAPAN BAHRAIN3.05 1.38 - - -

L 4316 09:00 ADELAIDE STRIKERS SRL MELBOURNE STARS SRL1.92 1.78 - - -

L 1528 09:15 RPL RIDERS MEDICAL MAVERICKS1.77 1.93 - - -

L 4594 09:30 VKB KNIGHTS BORDER1.27 3.40 - - -

L 4647 09:30 SA EMERGING LIMPOPO IMPALAS1.60 2.20 - - -

L 4314 10:00 ROYAL CHALLENGERS .. CHENNAI SUPER KING..1.64 2.12 - - -

L 1530 10:30 KUMBHARIA INDIANS FRIENDS XI1.71 2.01 - - -

L 4070 11:00 WEST INDIES SOUTH AFRICA2.83 1.43 - - -

L 4312 11:00 ST KITTS AND NEVIS P.. TRINBAGO KNIGHT RI..2.20 1.60 - - -

L 4327 12:00 PAARL ROYALS SRL SUNRISERS EASTERN C..2.15 1.62 - - -

L 4326 13:00 PESHAWAR ZALMI SRL LAHORE QALANDERS S..2.10 1.65 - - -

L 4325 14:00 CENTRAL DISTRICTS ST.. OTAGO VOLTS SRL1.94 1.76 - - -

L 11545 14:30 JAY AMBE XI CAROL SEEDS XI1.40 2.70 - - -

L 4082 15:00 INDIA ZIMBABWE 40S1.06 9.40 - - -

L 4324 15:00 BRISBANE HEAT SRL PERTH SCORCHERS SRL2.17 1.61 - - -

L 11542 15:00 DESSERTSNMORE AVE.. SINQ RANGERS1.75 1.95 - - -

L 4321 16:00 RAJASTHAN ROYALS S.. DELHI CAPITALS SRL1.96 1.74 - - -

L 11541 16:30 ABU DHABI SMASHERS KARWAN CC2.01 1.71 - - -

L 11544 17:15 GHK PROPERTIES MACWISE TITANS1.30 3.20 - - -

L 4323 18:00 GUYANA AMAZON WA.. BARBADOS ROYALS SRL1.66 2.08 - - -

L 10913 18:30 VAN DER STEL CC PAARL CC2.10 1.65 - - -

L 4322 20:00 DURBAN SUPER GIANT.. PAARL ROYALS SRL1.71 2.01 - - -

L 10917 20:30 ALS SUPERSTARS INDIGO WARRIORS1.29 3.25 - - -

L 11543 20:45 ALIF PHARMA AIR ARABIA1.17 4.42 - - -

L 4331 22:00 KARACHI KINGS SRL MULTAN SULTANS SRL1.71 2.01 - - -

L 4332 00:00 HOBART HURRICANES .. SYDNEY THUNDER SRL1.69 2.04 - - -

L 4333 01:00 PUNJAB KINGS SRL GUJARAT TITANS SRL1.84 1.86 - - -

L 4227 05:50 AUSTRALIA (WOM) INDIA (WOM)1.31 3.20 - - -



DARTS THURSDAY , 26/02/2026

COUPON PRINTED
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NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 12302 15:25 MATTHEW DENNANT DANIEL LAUBY JUNIOR1.20 4.05 - - -

L 12303 15:40 ADAM WINSPEAR ANDREW DAVIDSON3.15 1.31 - - -

L 12304 16:00 GEORGIOS MONIOS MATTHEW DENNANT3.40 1.27 - - -

L 12305 16:15 ANDREW DAVIDSON JOE MURNAN1.73 1.97 - - -

L 14049 21:15 LUKE LITTLER JONNY CLAYTON1.25 4.00 - - -

L 14045 21:45 STEPHEN BUNTING LUKE HUMPHRIES3.00 1.39 - - -

L 14052 22:15 MICHAEL VAN GERWEN GERWYN PRICE2.20 1.67 - - -

L 14044 22:45 GIAN VAN VEEN JOSH ROCK1.61 2.32 - - -



VOLLEYBALL THURSDAY , 26/02/2026

COUPON PRINTED
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PAGE 1/1

NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 4050 12:00 CHEONAN HYUNDAI C.. SUWON KEPCO VIXTO..1.44 2.59 183.5 1.82 1.88

L 4051 12:00 INCHEON PINK SPIDERS GS CALTEX (WOM)1.50 2.40 180.5 1.85 1.85

L 4209 12:30 ZHAIK YESIL PETROPAVLOVSK1.09 6.15 - - -

L 4223 15:00 VC USHKYN KOKSHET.. ZHETYSU-ZHASTAR4.57 1.16 - - -

L 4224 15:00 VC ATYRAU VC AKTOBE2.45 1.48 - - -

L 4961 16:00 DH VOLLEY (WOM) GENCE (WOM)1.21 3.90 - - -

L 4006 17:30 PANATHINAIKOS PAOK1.50 2.40 182.5 1.85 1.85

L 4219 V POL 18:30 JASTRZEBSKI WEGIEL BK BARKOM KAZHANY..1.26 3.47 176.5 1.86 1.84

L 4120 21:00 MCKIS JAWORZNO KPS SIEDLCE1.49 2.44 183.5 1.85 1.85



FUTSAL THURSDAY , 26/02/2026

COUPON PRINTED
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NOTES CÓDIGO LIGA
K.O.

HORA
"1" EQUIPA DA CASA EQUIPA 2 "2" TOTAL

POINTS
HOME AWAY

NOTES

N : Neutral Ground

L : Live Betting

L 1532 10:00 BSSA FC FLC033.03 1.71 7.5 2.00 1.72


